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Agenda

WP1-T1.1 Project Management and Progress Reporting

WP2 - T2.3 Survey and evaluation of courses at Democratic
Republic of Congo, Cameroon and EU universities in road
transport system

WP2 - T2.4 Teaching methodologies for new 12 Masters
courses, designing requirements on the master thesis with
the approval of new MSc program

WP2 -T25 Building a knowledge base on stakeholders in
the transportation system

WP4 - T4.3 Development of road transport research
laboratories




T1.1 Project Management and
Progress Reporting

Time sheets AfroTrans —Template

GT AfroTrans Financial statement

Gdansk University of Technology

-

AfroTrans

project

| - Erasmus+

Project name

AfroTrans - Road Transportation Systems Engineering Development in Sub-
‘Saharan Africa - Modern EU Master Programme & Capacity Building

Project ID

101128011 - AfroTrans - ERASMUS-EDU-2023-CBHE

Work sheet

Organisation

Gdansk University of Technology

Mame, surname

Wojciech Kustra

Poland
Work Concerningthe | Number of Doc
ol Task o UMBErot | o te lonly if | Total costin e X Progress
Nb. | Package Budget Catgary employes (only ifststt | days fonlyif inuaice Description
number staff costs) eura posting reportnr
number costs] staff costs} number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 1 21 Staff costs 'Wojciech Kustra 12 2500 30000

Gdansk University of Technalogy, Poland

Raport

1

Total

Travel & stay costs-Consortium meeting

Travel & stay costs -Warkshap

Staff costs

slelola|ale

Sum

Staff Teachers/Trainers/Researchers
Month December.2023
Date Week day Nuhrzg:‘: of Days Tasks Description of task(s) performed*
01-12-23 Friday
02-12-23| Saturday
03-12-23| Sunday
04-12-23| Monday
05-12-23| Tuesday
06-12-23 | Wednesday
07-12-23 | Thursday
08-12-23 Friday
08-12-23 | Saturday
10-12-23|  Sunday
11-12-23|  Monday
12-12-23 | Tuesday
13-12-23 | Wednesday
14-12-23 | Thursday
15-12-23 Friday
16-12-23 | Saturday
17-12-23| Sunday
18-12-23| Monday
19-12-23| Tuesday
20-12-23 | Wednesday
21-12-23 | Thursday
22-12-23 Friday
23-12-23| Saturday
24-12-23| Sunday
25-12-23| Monday
26-12-23| Tuesday
27-12-23 | Wednesday
28-12-23 | Thursday
29-12-23 Friday
30-12-23| Saturday
31-12-23| Sunday
Sum 0 0.00

Date/ signature

* (e.g. developing intellectual outputs, communication, coordination, international meetings, research,

follow-up, evaluation, reporting etc)

Coordinator signature




T2.3 Survey and evaluation of BRI RS I
courses at ... cote el
—Road transport system — courses in Germany el
—Road transport system — courses in Austria -'.',‘.'
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T2.4 Teaching methodologies for Predlle
new 12 Masters courses.... R

. e,
—Presentation examples of our courses Jeeq
@



T2.5 Building a knowledge base teel
on stakeholders ....

—Road transport system — courses in Germany

—Road transport system — courses in Austria



T4.3 Development of road SETIEEI
transport research laboratories e ottt

—Requirements for computers for labs. ve

—I|nformation about the computers or other lab
equipment - the matter of depreciation e
o
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